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File/Dossier

Subject/Sujet

Britain. Speeches outside Parliament

Luncheon, Savoy Hotel, London, England.
Speeches outside Parliament

London, England. Speeches outside
Parliament

Canadian Corps. Sports, Aldershot,
Speeches outside Parliament

Addresses to troops. Speeches outside
Parliament

Opening of Young Street Surrey. Speeches
outside Parliament

Mansion House, London, England. "Canada
and the War". Speeches outside Parliament

Labour. Speeches outside Parliament

Servitude or Freedom, the Canadian Clubs of
Ottawa. Speeches outside Parliament

Dates

19 Aug.

22 Aug.

23 Aug.

24 Aug.

26 Aug.

28 Aug. 1941

4 Sept. 1941

13 Sept. 1941

17 Sept. 1941

D 40852 - D 40867

D 40868 - D 40875

D 40876

D 40877

D 40878 - D 40881

D 40882 - D 40883

D 40884 - D 41006

D 41007 - D 41088

D 41089 - D 41292

Reel\Bobine




